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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 52,630
Best Tm: 1:00.160, Spd: 65,824
Margin of Victory: 4.399

by: (146) GIUSEPPE DI IORIO
RaceTime: 10:01

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

PIC 

1
1
2
3
2
3
4
4
5
6
7
5
8

No. 

146
48
56
59
73
85
76

200
71
78
49
10
17

Name 

GIUSEPPE DI IORIO

VINCENZO GNERRE

GIUSEPPE COSENZA

MICHELE GIORDANO

MASSIMO GUGLIOTTI

ANDREA ZINGARELLO

ALBERTO CRAPELLA

MARCO BRUNO

GIACOMO MANCINO

MASSIMO DE BLASIO

PIETRO CAFIERO

IVAN MASTROMARTINO

FRANCESCO MARSEGLIA

Class 

S1

S2

S2

S2

S1

S1

S2

S1

S1

S1

S1

S2

S1

Best Tm 

1:00.160
1:00.444
1:02.072
1:02.711
1:02.748
1:02.893
1:03.316
1:03.318
1:03.540
1:03.707
1:04.403
1:04.857
1:05.254

Diff 

-.----
0.284
1.912
2.551
2.588
2.733
3.156
3.158
3.380
3.547
4.243
4.697
5.094

Gap 

-.----
0.284
1.628
0.639
0.037
0.145
0.423
0.002
0.222
0.167
0.696
0.454
0.397

Best Spd 

65,824
65,515
63,797
63,147
63,110
62,964
62,543
62,541
62,323
62,160
61,488
61,057
60,686

In Lap 

6
6
6
8
6
5
5
1
7
8
3
8
5

2nd Best 

1:00.190
1:00.931
1:02.448
1:03.117
1:03.572
1:03.399
1:03.379
1:03.505
1:04.056
1:04.059
1:04.785
1:05.054
1:05.950

2nd Lap 

5
5
5
6
3
3
2
2
8
7
2
7
3

Naz. Motore 
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